In_t ern-et...B anking::::CAIXA

CAIXA

Extrato por periodo

Cliente: ASSOCIACAO REVIVER
Conta: 1168/ 003/ 00001386-4
Data: 06/03/2018 - 09:15

Més: Fevereiro/2018

Periodo: 1 - 28

Extrato
Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histdrico
000000 SALDO ANTERIOR
01/02/2018 300118 COB COMPE
01/02/2018 900310 CHEQUE SAC
01/02/2018 010218 COB COMPE
01/02/2018 727220 RESG AUTOM
02/02/2018 310118 COB COMPE
02/02/2018 310118 COB LOT DH
02/02/2018 000000 DEP CH 24H
02/02/2018 900308 CHEQUE SAC
02/02/2018 020218 COB TARSV
02/02/2018 020218 COB TARSV
02/02/2018 000064 TR D CH AG
02/02/2018 727220 RESG AUTOM
06/02/2018 020218 COB COMPE
06/02/2018 020218 COB LOT DH
06/02/2018 900311 CHEQ COMP
06/02/2018 060218 COB TARSV
06/02/2018 060218 COB TARSV
06/02/2018 727220 RESG AUTOM
07/02/2018 050218 COB LOT DH
07/02/2018 050218 COB COMPE
07/02/2018 050218 COB INTERN
07/02/2018 900312 CHEQUE SAC
07/02/2018 070218 COB TARSV
07/02/2018 070218 COB TARSV

https://internetbanking.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDataln...

Valor

0,00
200,00 C
1.111,98 D
9,56 D
202,69 C
400,00 C
30,00 C
1.000,00 C
554,03 D
19,12 D
4,78 D
1,80 D
149,73 C
100,00 C
30,00 C
1.886,80 D
4,78 D
4,78 D
766,36 C
100,00 C
800,00 C
100,00 C
150,00 D
38,24 D

4,78 D
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Saldo
718,85 C
918,85 C
193,13 D
202,69 D

0,00 C
400,00 C

430,00 C

1.430,00 C

875,97 C
856,85 C
852,07 C

850,27 C

1.000,00 C
1.100,00 C

1.130,00 C

756,80 D
761,58 D
766,36 D

0,00 C
100,00 C

900,00 C

1.000,00 C

850,00 C
811,76 C

806,98 C

06/03/2018
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07/02/2018
08/02/2018
08/02/2018
08/02/2018
08/02/2018
08/02/2018
09/02/2018
09/02/2018
09/02/2018
09/02/2018
09/02/2018
09/02/2018
09/02/2018
09/02/2018
14/02/2018
14/02/2018
14/02/2018
14/02/2018
14/02/2018
14/02/2018
14/02/2018
14/02/2018
15/02/2018
15/02/2018
15/02/2018
15/02/2018
15/02/2018
15/02/2018
15/02/2018
15/02/2018
15/02/2018
15/02/2018
16/02/2018
16/02/2018
16/02/2018

16/02/2018

https://internetbanking.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDataln...

070218

060218

060218

081628

080218

080218

070218

070218

300005

900314

090218

090218

090218

727220

080218

080218

531197

531281

900313

140218

140218

140218

090218

090218

000000

110000

300857

900315

150218

150218

000064

000067

140218

140218

332689

160218

CAIXA

COB TARSV
COB COMPE
COB INTERN
DP DIN LOT
COB TARSV
COB TARSV
COB COMPE
COB LOT DH
DOC ELET
CHEQUE SAC
COB TARSV
COB TARSV
COB TARSV
RESG AUTOM
COB LOT DH
COB COMPE
CRED TEV
CRED TEV
CHEQ COMP
COB TARSV
COB TARSV
COB TARSV
COB LOT DH
COB COMPE
DEP CH 24H
DP CHE 24H
CRED TEV
CHEQUE SAC
COB TARSV
COB TARSV
TR D CH AG
TDCHATM
COB LOT DH
COB COMPE
CRED TEV

COB TARSV

4,78 D
500,00 C
100,00 C
142,00 C
19,12 D
4,78 D
450,00 C
75,00 C
300,16 C
6.664,59 D
9,56 D
19,12 D
18,00 D
4.365,81 C
200,00 C
100,00 C
1.701,22 C
915,13 C
1.000,00 D
4,78 D
9,56 D
22,50 D
200,00 C
570,00 C
3.317,21C
653,19 C
712,20 C
2.008,89 D
33,46 D
9,56 D
1,80 D
1,00 D
880,00 C
1.970,00 C

1.341,10 C

76,48 D
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802,20 C
1.302,20 C
1.402,20 C
1.544,20 C
1.525,08 C
1.520,30 C
1.970,30 C
2.045,30 C
2.345,46 C
4.319,13 D
4.328,69 D
4.347,81 D
4.365,81 D

0,00 C

200,00 C

300,00 C
2.001,22 C
2.916,35C
1.916,35C
1.911,57 C
1.902,01 C
1.879,51 C
2.079,51 C
2.649,51 C
5.966,72 C
6.619,91 C
7.332,11 C
5.323,22C
5.289,76 C
5.280,20 C
5.278,40 C
5.277,40 C
6.157,40 C
8.127,40 C
9.468,50 C

9.392,02 C

06/03/2018
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16/02/2018
19/02/2018
19/02/2018
19/02/2018
19/02/2018
19/02/2018
19/02/2018
19/02/2018
19/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
22/02/2018
22/02/2018
22/02/2018
22/02/2018
22/02/2018
22/02/2018
23/02/2018
23/02/2018
26/02/2018
26/02/2018
26/02/2018
26/02/2018
26/02/2018
26/02/2018
27/02/2018
27/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018

28/02/2018

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492

https://internetbanking.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDataln...

160218

150218

150218

110000

191353

191354

190218

190218

000067

265357

190218

000000

210218

000141

200218

200218

200218

220218

220218

220218

210218

230218

220218

900316

260218

260218

000000

727220

900317

727220

260218

260218

280218

280218

CAIXA

COB TARSV
COB LOT DH
COB COMPE
DP CHE 48H
DP DIN LOT
DP DIN LOT
COB TARSV
COB TARSV
TDCHATM
APLICACAO
COB COMPE
DP DINH AG
COB TARSV
T D DIN AG
COB INTERN
COB LOT DH
COB COMPE
COB TARSV
COB TARSV
COB TARSV
COB LOT DH
COB TARSV
COB LOT DH
CHEQUE SAC
COB TARSV
COB TARSV
MANUT CTA
RESG AUTOM
CHEQUE SAC
RESG AUTOM
COB COMPE
COB LOT DH
COB TARSV

COB TARSV

47,80 D
300,00 C
400,00 C
179,33 C
435,12 C
530,26 C

4,78 D
19,12 D
1,00 D

11.400,00 D

400,00 C

96,10 C
9,56 D
1,50 D
300,00 C
300,00 C
750,00 C
23,90 D
14,34 D
4,78 D
100,00 C
4,78 D
300,00 C
2.838,27 D
9,00 D
14,34 D
42,00 D
952,34 C
3.274,90 D
3.274,90 C
250,00 C
100,00 C
14,34 D

4,78 D
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9.344,22 C
9.644,22 C
10.044,22 C
10.223,55C
10.658,67 C
11.188,93 C
11.184,15C
11.165,03 C
11.164,03 C
235,97 D
164,03 C
260,13 C
250,57 C
249,07 C
549,07 C

849,07 C

[y

.599,07 C

[y

.575,17 C

[y

.560,83 C

-

.556,05 C

-

.656,05 C

-

.651,27 C

[y

.951,27 C
887,00 D
896,00 D
910,34 D
952,34 D

0,00 C
3.274,90 D

0,00 C
250,00 C
350,00 C
335,66 C

330,88 C

06/03/2018
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Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104

https://internetbanking.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext periodo.processa?hdnDataln... 06/03/2018



